FMM150-Q3IB0 Anatel Certificate

 $\underline{Main\ Page} > \underline{CAN\ Trackers\ \&\ Adapters} > \underline{FMM150} > \underline{FMM150\ Certification\ \&\ Approvals} > \underline{FMM150\ Certif$

Description

A certification of radio products for the Brazilian market is based on the approval of the local authority Agência Nacional De Telecomunicações (Anatel). The certification relates to national specifications for the testing and certification process and is the basis for market approval for Brazil.

This document approves, in accordance with the Telecommunication Rules and Regulations, the Certificate of Conformity number 13225-21-08591, issued by "Instituto Brasileiro de Certificação para Produtos de Telecomunicações". This approval is issued on behalf of the applicant here identified and is valid only for the product described below for use under the Anatels Rules and Regulations.

Attachments

Anatel Cerfitifate 2023-12-04 PDF file you can download <u>here</u>.

Anatel Certificate EN, 2023-12-04 page 1 Anatel Certificate EN, 2023-12-04 page 2